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PLAN NOTES:
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ROOM NAME
ROOM NUMBER

DIMENSION POINT
OR ELEVATION

FLOOR, WALL, OR
ROOF ASSEMBLY
SEE A7.0

DOOR NUMBER
SEE A7.1
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DRAWING #
EXTERIOR
ELEVATION @ SHEET #

1 Ref

INTERIOR DRAWING #
ELEVATION @

SHEET #
BUILDING DRAWING #
SECTION

SHEET #

N DRAWING #
WALL AN
SECTION \AT1/ SHEET #
SECTION ‘__ DETAIL #
DETAIL Ly SHEET #
Typ. T DETAILS THAT ARE SIMILAR
\TO THE DETAIL SHOWN

DETAILS THAT ARE TYPICAL AND

OCCUR IN MULTIPLE LOCATIONS
ENLARGED /1) ™™ DETAIL #
PLAN/DETAL At/ 1___J SHEET #

61'-1" ;

1. REFER TO T1.0 FOR GENERAL NOTES.

2. REFERTO A7 SHEETS FOR FLOOR, WALL, AND ROOF ASSEMBLIES.

3. REFERTO THE OVERALL PLANS (SHEETS A2.11-2.44) FOR INFORMATION RELATING TO THE
EXTERIOR ENVELOPE. REFER TO THE ENLARGED PLANS (SHEET A2.50+) FOR INFORMATION
RELATING TO THE INTERIOR CONDITIONS.

4. REFER TO BUILDING SECTION (A4 SHEETS) AND SCHEDULES (A7 SHEETS) FOR EXTERIOR WALL,
FLOOR, AND CEILING ASSEMBLIES.

5. SEE CIVIL & LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS FOR EXTERIOR OF BUILDING CONDITIONS BEYOND THE
BUILDING PERIMETER.

6. REFER TO SCHEDULES (A7 SHEETS) FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

7. NOT ALL REQUIRED ACCESS PANELS HAVE BEEN SHOWN. PROVIDE ACCESS PANELS AS
REQUIRED. COORDINATE THEIR LOCATION WITH ALL MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL ITEMS
LOCATED IN WALLS & CEILINGS. PAINT TO MATCH ADJACENT SURFACES.

8.  ROOMS WITH CAPACITY GREATER THAN 50 OCCUPANTS SHALL HAVE CLEARLY VISIBLE SIGNAGE
INDICATING OCCUPANT CAPACITY FOR THAT ROOM.

9. SEE ENLARGED UNIT PLANS FOR UNIT DOOR TYPES.
9. SENSORY ACCESSIBLE UNITS PER SECTION 504 (HUD) NOTED WITH AN ASTERISK (*)

10. FEC (FIRE EXTINGUISHER IN 1-HR RATED, SEMI RECESSED CABINET, 4" MAX PROJECTION FROM
WALL, MOUNTED AT ACCESSIBLE HEIGHT)
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LEVEL 1 & 2 PLAN
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A2.11
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PLAN LEGEND:

1 Ref
ROOMNAME  p60m NAME EXTERIOR DRAWING #
XXX ROOM NUMBER ELEVATION @ SHEET #
DIMENSION POINT 1 Ref
T !; OR ELEVATION INTERIOR DRAWING #
ELEVATION @
SHEET #
< > FLOOR, WALL, OR
ROOF ASSEMBLY
SEE A7.0 BUILDING DRAWING #
SECTION
SHEET #
DOOR NUMBER
101 SEE A7.1

ROOF PLAN NOTES:

1. FOR ROOF TYPE ASSEMBLIES - SEE BUILDING SECTIONS (A4 SHEETS)

2. SEE EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS (A3 SHEETS) FOR DOWNSPOUT LOCATIONS.
COORDINATE WITH CIVIL. NOTIFY ARCHITECT OF ANY CONFLICTS.

3. SIZE FALL PROTECTION POSTS TO HAVE 10" FREE LENGTH OF POST ABOVE THE
DEEPEST INSULATION LOCATION FOR WATERPROOFING. ALL POSTS TO BE THE
SAME HEIGHT.

4. DRAWINGS INDICATE GENERAL & TYPICAL DETAILS OF CONSTRUCTION. WHERE

CONDITIONS ARE NOT SPECIFICALLY INDICATED BUT ARE OF SIMILAR CHARACTER,
TYPICAL DETAILS SHALL APPLY.

5. ROOF PIPING AND VENT PENETRATION LOCATIONS ARE SHOWN FOR CONTRACTOR
COORDINATION AND FOR DESIGN INTENT. FOR ACTUAL PENETRATION QUANTITIES
REQUIRED, SEE MECH.

ROOF PLAN LEGEND:

@&\ THICKNESS OF RIGID INSULATION ABOVE SHEATHING
% HEIGHT OF PARAPET

; DIRECTION OF WATER FLOW

SLOPE 1/4:12 MINIMUM

OF VENT CALCULATIONS -BLDG A

ROOF AREA A1

TOTAL ATTIC AREA: 400 SF

REQUIRED NFVA (AREA/150): 2.67 SF (384 SQ IN)
TOTAL VENT PROVIDED: 20" LOW VENT =200 SQIN

20'HIGH VENT =300 SQ IN
500 SQ IN > 384, THEREFORE OK

ROOF AREA A2
TOTAL ATTIC AREA: 381 SF
REQUIRED NFVA (AREA/150) 2.54 SF (366 SQ IN)
TOTAL VENT PROVIDED: 17" LOW VENT =170 SQIN
7' HIGH VENT =255 SQ IN
425 SQ IN > 366, THEREFORE OK
ROOF AREA A3
TOTAL ATTIC AREA: 385S
REQUIRED NFVA (AREA/150): 2.57 SF\(369.6 SQ IN)
TOTAL VENT PROVIDED: 18' LOW ¥ENT =180 SQIN
18'HIGH VENT =270 SQ IN
450 SQ IN >\369.6, THEREFORE OK
ROOF AREA A4
TOTAL ATTIC AREA: 377 SF
REQUIRED NFVA (AREA/150): 2.51 SF (362 SQ |
TOTAL VENT PROVIDED: 17" LOW VENT =170 SQ IN
17" HIGH VENT = 255\SQ IN
425 SQ IN > 362, THEREFORE OK
ROOF AREA A5
TOTAL ATTIC AREA: 1,117 SF

REQUIRED NFVA (AREA/150): 7.44 SF (1,072 SQ IN)
TOTAL VENT PROVIDED: 36' LOW VENT =360 SQ IN
53'HIGH VENT =795 SQ IN
1,155 SQ IN > 1,117, THEREFORE OK

ROOF AREA A6

TOTAL ATTIC AREA: 1,482 SF

REQUIRED NFVA (AREA/150):  9.88 SF (1422.72 SQ IN)

TOTAL VENT PROVIDED: 48' LOW VENT =480 SQ IN
65' HIGH VENT =975 SQ IN
1,455 SQ IN > 1,422.72, THEREFORE OK

ROOF AREA A7
TOTAL ATTIC AREA: 873 SF

REQUIRED NFVA (AREA/150): 5.82 SF (838.08 SQ IN)
TOTAL VENT PROVIDED:  45'LOW VENT =450 SQ IN

45 HIGH VENT =675 SQ IN
1,125 SQ IN > 838.08, THEREFORE OK

N DRAWING #
WALL AR
SECTION \AT1/ SHEET #
SECTION ‘__ DETAIL #
DETAL N2 SHEET #
Typ. ¥ DETALLS THAT ARE SIMILAR
\TO THE DETAIL SHOWN
DETAILS THAT ARE TYPICAL AND
OCCUR IN MULTIPLE LOCATIONS
ENLARGED /1) (™7 DETAIL #
PLAN/DETAL  (at1/ (___J SHEET #

®

(30p 3

PLAN NOTES:

10.

REFER TO T1.0 FOR GENERAL NOTES.

REFER TO A7 SHEETS FOR FLOOR, WALL, AND ROOF ASSEMBLIES.

REFER TO THE OVERALL PLANS (SHEETS A2.11-2.44) FOR INFORMATION RELATING TO THE
EXTERIOR ENVELOPE. REFER TO THE ENLARGED PLANS (SHEET A2.50+) FOR INFORMATION
RELATING TO THE INTERIOR CONDITIONS.

REFER TO BUILDING SECTION (A4 SHEETS) AND SCHEDULES (A7 SHEETS) FOR EXTERIOR WALL,
FLOOR, AND CEILING ASSEMBLIES.

SEE CIVIL & LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS FOR EXTERIOR OF BUILDING CONDITIONS BEYOND THE
BUILDING PERIMETER.

REFER TO SCHEDULES (A7 SHEETS) FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

NOT ALL REQUIRED ACCESS PANELS HAVE BEEN SHOWN. PROVIDE ACCESS PANELS AS
REQUIRED. COORDINATE THEIR LOCATION WITH ALL MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL ITEMS
LOCATED IN WALLS & CEILINGS. PAINT TO MATCH ADJACENT SURFACES.

ROOMS WITH CAPACITY GREATER THAN 50 OCCUPANTS SHALL HAVE CLEARLY VISIBLE SIGNAGE
INDICATING OCCUPANT CAPACITY FOR THAT ROOM.

SEE ENLARGED UNIT PLANS FOR UNIT DOOR TYPES.
SENSORY ACCESSIBLE UNITS PER SECTION 504 (HUD) NOTED WITH AN ASTERISK (*)

FEC (FIRE EXTINGUISHER IN 1-HR RATED, SEMI RECESSED CABINET, 4" MAX PROJECTION FROM
WALL, MOUNTED AT ACCESSIBLE HEIGHT)
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